

01.02.2024

NOW Journal #3 - February 2024

NOW factsheets on EU legislation for renewable fuels

In 2023, the European Union (EU) adopted new legislation on renewable fuels. Now the phase of implementing this legislation in the member states has begun in 2024. A new, Englishlanguage factsheet series by NOW GmbH introduces these latest regulations in detail ...



Read more

Results report for a joint electrical grid for light rail transit and buses

In the GUW+ project consortium, Alstom Transport Deutschland GmbH, Elpro GmbH, Fraunhofer IVI, TU Dresden, M&P GmbH have built a demonstrator with 28 used e-bus batteries, which are used in the daily operations of ÜSTRA Hannoversche Verkehrsbetriebe. The project was funded by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Transport (BMDV) under the Electric Mobility funding guideline in the amount of 2.5 million euros ...



Read more

Onboard power for the CORIOLIS

Under its BordstromTech II funding guideline, the Federal Ministry for Digital and Transport (BMDV) is supporting the procurement, testing and transfer of a hydrogen system laboratory for the generation of onboard power for the CORIOLIS, the future research vessel of Helmholtz-Zentrum hereon ...



Read more

Korinna Jörling becomes Head of Division at NOW GmbH

Korinna Jörling has been appointed Head of the "Hydrogen, Alternative Fuels and Fuel Cells" Division at NOW GmbH with effect from 1 February 2024. She will lead the division together with Johannes Daum, who has held the role of division manager since 2021. With this appointment, NOW GmbH attains gender parity at divisional management level ...



Read more







You can view our privacy policy here.

Published by / Imprint

NOW GmbH

National Organisation for Hydrogen and Fuel Cell Technology Fasanenstr. 5, 10623 Berlin, Germany Tel: +49 (0)30 311 611 6100

Commercial Register No.: Berlin-Charlottenburg 112411 B
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Heike Seefried,
Federal Ministry for Digital and Transport

Management

Kurt-Christoph von Knobelsdorff (CEO, Chair), Alina Hain (COO)

Responsible editorial office

Nina Posdziech nina.posdziech@now-gmbh.de